
Date Time Topic
Friday, March 31, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS RRB CLERK MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART- 1
Monday, April 3, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS RRB CLERK MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART- 2

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS RRB PO MAINS  MEMORY BASED 2022 PART- 1
Friday, April 7, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS RRB PO MAINS  MEMORY BASED 2022 PART- 2

Monday, April 10, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS RRB PO MAINS  MEMORY BASED 2022 PART- 3
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS CLERK MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART - 1
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS CLERK MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART - 2

Thursday, April 20, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS PO MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART -1
Friday, April 21, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS PO MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART -2

Monday, April 24, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM IBPS PO MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART -3
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM SBI CLERK MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART - 1

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM SBI CLERK MAINS MEMORY BASED 2022 PART - 2
Thursday, April 27, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM SBI PO MAINS MEMORY BASED PART -1

Friday, April 28, 2023 12:00PM-1:00PM SBI PO MAINS MEMORY BASED PART -2


